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百分比
15 3,777 2.55 148,060 100.00 7,713 5.22 147,750 100.00 2,881 1.95 147,985 100.00

14 9,920 6.70 144,283 97.45 13,606 9.21 140,037 94.78 3,569 2.41 145,104 98.05

13 19,029 12.85 134,363 90.75 16,781 11.36 126,431 85.57 4,687 3.17 141,535 95.64

12 24,155 16.31 115,334 77.90 15,194 10.28 109,650 74.21 7,641 5.16 136,848 92.47

11 22,911 15.47 91,179 61.58 12,201 8.26 94,456 63.93 8,410 5.68 129,207 87.31

10 18,733 12.65 68,268 46.11 11,417 7.73 82,255 55.67 12,334 8.33 120,797 81.63

9 14,653 9.90 49,535 33.46 10,288 6.96 70,838 47.94 12,270 8.29 108,463 73.29

8 11,068 7.48 34,882 23.56 8,864 6.00 60,550 40.98 15,857 10.72 96,193 65.00

7 8,446 5.70 23,814 16.08 9,398 6.36 51,686 34.98 13,527 9.14 80,336 54.29

6 6,120 4.13 15,368 10.38 8,463 5.73 42,288 28.62 13,324 9.00 66,809 45.15

5 4,297 2.90 9,248 6.25 9,626 6.52 33,825 22.89 14,253 9.63 53,485 36.14

4 2,731 1.84 4,951 3.34 12,001 8.12 24,199 16.38 11,716 7.92 39,232 26.51

3 1,581 1.07 2,220 1.50 10,002 6.77 12,198 8.26 14,222 9.61 27,516 18.59

2 574 0.39 639 0.43 2,122 1.44 2,196 1.49 9,683 6.54 13,294 8.98

1 63 0.04 65 0.04 66 0.04 74 0.05 3,504 2.37 3,611 2.44

0 2 0.00 2 0.00 8 0.01 8 0.01 107 0.07 107 0.07
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百分比
15 5,054 3.42 147,935 100.00 4,566 3.09 147,643 100.00

14 15,181 10.26 142,881 96.58 6,997 4.74 143,077 96.91

13 18,228 12.32 127,700 86.32 9,473 6.42 136,080 92.17

12 25,888 17.50 109,472 74.00 11,662 7.90 126,607 85.75

11 19,595 13.25 83,584 56.50 13,521 9.16 114,945 77.85

10 20,216 13.67 63,989 43.25 14,864 10.07 101,424 68.70

9 12,274 8.30 43,773 29.59 15,384 10.42 86,560 58.63

8 10,222 6.91 31,499 21.29 15,116 10.24 71,176 48.21

7 10,785 7.29 21,277 14.38 14,927 10.11 56,060 37.97

6 6,174 4.17 10,492 7.09 14,741 9.98 41,133 27.86

5 3,621 2.45 4,318 2.92 14,790 10.02 26,392 17.88

4 618 0.42 697 0.47 9,099 6.16 11,602 7.86

3 71 0.05 79 0.05 2,259 1.53 2,503 1.70

2 5 0.00 8 0.01 221 0.15 244 0.17

1 2 0.00 3 0.00 17 0.01 23 0.02

0 1 0.00 1 0.00 6 0.00 6 0.00
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